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ZEISLER
HOHENLEITNER
REICHL
SCHWEIGER
KENTER

VAN BUREN
HOLLERBACH
KISS
SALVERMOSSER
RISKO
TIEFENBOCK
KIM

BEYER

FRANKE
GUDELIUS

SCHWARZENBERGER

WILCKEN
ERL

BOHN

KIRCH

VAN BUREN
ANZ

LINDNER
SALVERMOSER
KREMSER
DEMMELMAIR
BIELMEIER
ZEISING
MULLER
NIBBE
BEICHL
KISTLER
HEINZE
LEONHARD
BOCK
FISCHER
SCHILCHER
SCHONEBORN
BAYER

WEIB
NEUMEIER
HASEIDL
OBERMEIER
TAFERTSHOFER
PRIELER
ROBALDS
ALBRECHT

alle Teilnehmer

Florian
Dominik
David
Franz
Lasse
Jonas
Martin
Thomas

Franz-Josef

Sebastian
Martin
Christian
Johannes
Mathias
Evi
Tobias
Fabian
Toni
Alexander
Christian
Inga
David
Dennis
Vinzenz
Karl
Dominik
Susanne
Arne
Christian
Pablo
Veronika
Martin
Achim
Wolfgang
Markus
Georg
Heinz
Stefan
Stephan
Harald
Michael
Rupert
Simon
Veronika
Mathias
Arvid
Simon

AXAMS 39:30
PEIBENBERG 42:30
XC-RUN 43:25
SVO LA GERMARINGEN 47:17
FC SEESHAUPT 47:40
PUB RUN ULTRAS 48:45
ALPTRAUM OBERSTDORF 50:01
SCHWAIGEN 51:15
TEAM ALPTRAUM 51:36
MONCHENGLADBACHER LG  51:47
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU 51:53
SC GAIBACH 51:58
ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 52:13
RENNSTEIGLAUFVEREIN LG SU52:28
SPORTTRAUM TRAILTEAM 52:46
TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN BICHL 53:16
OHLSTADT 53:36
MURNAU 54:22
HERRSCHINGER SEGELCLUB 54:53
TV GROSSLANGHEIM 55:37
PUB RUN ULTRAS 55:52
STARNBERGER KLINIKEN 56:05
WEIBBIERDOPER GROBWEIL  56:17
TEAM ALPTRAUM 56:18
TSV KONIGSDORF 56:23
OHLSTADT 56:30
LC TOLZER LAND 56:52
GAP TRAIL CREW 57:04
WEIBBIERDOPER GROBWEIL  57:37
HERRSCHINGER SEGELCLUB 57:39
HERRSCHINGER SEGELCLUB 57:39
ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 57:41
ASV INNTAL 57:56
SVO LA GERMARINGEN 58:05
SCHONBERG 58:15
SVO LA GERMARINGEN 58:26
DAV PEITING 58:50
AIDLING 58:58
RENNSTEIGLAUFVEREIN LG SU59:16
TUBINGEN 59:26
SC MURNAU 59:55
ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 60:40
MURNAU 60:41
PEITING 60:50
SC MURNAU 60:54
PEITING 61:01
SC MURNAU 61:06
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

RIEGER
BOHMER
KLAR
HOLDERIED
GERG
SEIFERT
PRIEWICH
LINDNER
WORTMANN
MAHR
SCHORMEIER
ODOGUARDI
WACKERLE
MAYER
HOLLERBACH
ELLING

NEBL
KUPPER
ALBRECHT
WOLF
NEGURA
STROHMEYER
BOCKELEN
PRIEWICH
OLEJNIK
SCHEIFL
FRECH
MATHE

FLEISCHHACKER

OLEJNIK
ALBRECHT
HARTL
MORITZ
ALBRECHT
STEFFL
KOSYTORZ
STAUCH
KRAFFT
KNELLER
STRAUB
BEICHL
STEIMER
KIRGIS
BADER
KOZHARINA
SCHRETTER
ALTSTADTER

alle Teilnehmer

Katharina
Lukas
Christoph
Niklas
Florian
Patrick
Maxi
Verena
Christof
Jannik
Karl-Heinz
Antonio
Christoph
Maxi
Julia
Matthias
Klaus
Peter
Luis
Thomas
Christian
Annalena
Kati
Heinz
Soéren
Gabi
Michael
Louis
Michael
Julia

Ulli

Anke
Armin
Klaus
Christian
Peter
Max
Peter

Antonia
Edi
Johanna
Peter
Sandra
Thomas
Svetlana
Felix
Georg

LC MITTENWALD 61:16
NOMADS 62:10
MURNAU 62:25
ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 62:27
MURNAU 62:43
PENZBERG 62:44
SC MURNAU 62:56
WEIBBIERDOPER GROBWEIL 63:12
PSV WEILHEIM 63:14
MUNCHEN 63:24
VIKTORIA AUGSBURG 64:05
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU 64:45
SV OHLSTADT 65:16
GERMERING 65:37
ALPTRAUM OBERSTDORF 66:33
STARNBERG 66:55
IDEARER TV 67:30
SC MURNAU 67:37
SV OHLSTADT 67:44
MURNAU 68:01
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU 68:19
LC MITTENWALD 68:33
DAV OBERLAND 69:05
SC MURNAU 70:07
SC MURNAU 70:22
LC TOLZER LAND 70:39
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU 70:48
WSV MUNCHEN 73:03
TEAM OHLSTADT 73:59
SC MURNAU 74:19
SC MURNAU 75:04
RENNSTEIGLAUFVEREIN LG SU75:06
MUNCHEN 75:12
SC MURNAU 75:28
SV OHLSTADT 77:05
WEINDORF 78:18
OBERAU 78:37
SPORT FUR SPENDEN 79:08
TEAM DYNAFIT 79:19
ESV BAD BAYERSOIEN 79:47

HERRSCHINGER SEGELCLUB 79:55
HOFKASEREI MANGOLD OHLST 80:36

ESCHENLOHE 80:57
HOFKASEREI MANGOLD OHLST 81:03
NOMADS 85:30
ESCHENLOHE 86:15
BERNRIED 87:10

Seite 2



alle Teilnehmer

95 KUPPER Luisa SC MURNAU 88:55
96 RIEGER Sabine-Antje LC MITTENWALD 91:04
97 KAISER Gabriele SC UNTERPFAFFENHOFEN-GEF94:15
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